
S T A R T E R  F R O M
K I T C H E N

8.5Garlic Spicy Eda Mame | chiliZ

pepper, garlic butter, soy sauce

6.5Eda Mame

6Haru Maki | Fried Veggie Spring Roll

5.5Shumai | Steamed Shrimp
Dumpling

6.95Gyoza | Pan Fried Japanese Pork
Dumplings

6.95Veggie Gyoza

9.95Ika Ring | Fried breaded calamari
served with creamy mild spicy
sauce

11.95Rock Shrimp Appetizer |
Tempura rock shrimp served with
creamy mild spicy sauce

8.95Shrimp tempura appetizer | 2
pcs Shrimp and mixed veg tempura

7.95Yakitori | Grilled chicken skewers
with teriyaki sauce

8.95Chicken Teriyaki Meatball | 6
pieces in skewer

10.95Beef Negimaki | Thin beef
rolled with scallion with teriyaki
sauce

6.5Age Dashi Tofu | Fried japanese
soft tofu

9.95Garlic Broccoli | Sautéed
broccoli with butter garlic teriyaki
sauce

6.95Sweet potato Fries | Served with
creamy mild spicy mayo

6.95Veggie Tempura Appetizer | 6
pieces of mixed fresh veggie

13.95Ika Maru Yaki | Grilled
Japanese Squid In Teriyaki Sauce

12.95Soft Shell Crab | PankoA

breaded fried, with ponzu sauce
and sicimi mayo

S T A R T E R  F R O M
S U S H I  B A R

8.95Ankimo – Sea Foie Gras |*

Steamed Monkfish liver with
scallion, spicy daikon, ponzu sauce

4.95Tako wasabi | Marinate raw*

octopus wasabi sauce

10.95Tuna Kobachi | Mixed diced*

tuna cubes with spicy sauce,
topped with masago, scallion and
avocado

11.95Tuna Tataki | Seared tuna*

with shichimi (7 spices) chopped
onion, cilantro, jalapeno, ponzu
sauce

12.95Tuna Tartare | Lean tuna*

topped with quail egg,tobiko

9.95Salmon Kobachi | Mixed diced*

salmon cubes with spicy sauce,
topped with masago, scallion and
avocado

12.95Lotus Salmon | Salmon*

tartare, radish and avocado, with
layu ponzu sauce

12.95Lobster Tuna Wrap | Tuna*

wrapped spicy lobster, served with
avocado puree topped with flying
fish roe & gold flake

11.95Yellowtail Jalapeno*

Appetizer | Thin slice
yellowtail topped with diced
jalapeno, onion, cilantro, yuzu
sauce

12.95Truffle Seared SalmonA

14.95Sea Shell Duo | lightlyA

seared Hokkaido scallop, salmon
roe, sea urchin in yuzu sauce

10Jalapeno bomb | Tempura fried*

fresh jalapeno filled with kani and
cream cheese

asterisk items indicate raw*

Japanese cuisine contains nuts, soybeans, sesame, garlic, onions, ginger, e.t.c. On many occasions.
Please inform us if you are allergic to any of these ingredients.

The FDA advises consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs increase your risk of food borne illness.



11.95Crazy Roll | Fried roll with salmon,
white fish, red onion, cilantro and
spicy mayo,eel sauce

10.95TNT Roll | Fried roll with cream
cheese, krab, jalapeno, red onion

10.95Spider Roll | Fried Soft-shell crab,
avocado, cucumber, lettuce, masago

13.95Dragon Roll | Baked eel,
cucumber inside, topped with sliced
avocado & flying fish roe

16.95Godzilla Roll | Lobster tempura,
krab, avocado & tempura flake rolled
with SoyBean sheet. Spicy mayo &
eel sauce

14.95Ninja Roll | Shrimp tempura,
cream cheese inside, topped with eel
& avocado

14.95Fantastic Roll | Shrimp tempura,
topped with spicy lobster salad & eel
sauce

13.95Nemo Roll | Shrimp tempura,
cream cheese topped with spicy krab
salad

14.95B.F.F Roll | Baked eel, cream*

cheese & asparagus, topped with
seared salmon, spicy mayo & scallion

13.95Fire Cracker Roll | Panko fried
salmon, white fish, avocado, topped
with spicy krab salad, sliced
Jalapeno, masago, eel sauce.

13.95Out of control Roll | Spicy*

krab salad, tempura flake & avocado,
topped with mango & tuna

12.95Rainbow Roll | Tuna, salmon,*

white fish, shrimp, flying fish roe on
top of a california roll

14.95Volcano Roll | Raw Salmon,*

avocado, Cucumber inside, topped
with baked spicy scallop & krab

14.95Lava Roll | Deep fired spicy
shrimp, avocado, cream cheese,
topped with baked spicy scallop &
krab

13.95Lady Bug Roll | Spicy tuna,*

tempura flake, avocado inside,
topped with fresh tuna and black
flying fish roe

13.95Spicy girl | Shrimp tempura,*

cucumber inside, topped with spicy
tuna & jalapeno flying fish roe

14.95Foxy Lady Roll | Spicy tuna &*

tempura flake, topped with escolar,
yellowtail, jalapeno slice & flying fish
roe, kimchi sauce

14.95Ocean Roll | Spicy lobster,*

yellowtail, jalapeno& crunch topped
with hokkaido scallop & yuzu flying
fish roe

13.95Pac-man Roll | Spicy tuna,*

avocado & crunch inside, topped
with mango slice

14.95Sea world Roll | Tuna, salmon,*

yellowtail & avocado inside, topped
with 3 different flying fish roe

12.95Naruto | Rolled with thinly*

sliced cucumber with avocado
inside(No Rice). Choice of( spicy
tuna) OR (krab + shirmp tempura) OR
rainbow(tuna, salmon, yellowtail)

17.95Ootoya Roll | Tuna, salmon,*

yellowtail inside, topped with spicy
crunch king crab, avocado, caviar
and gold flake

as ter i sk  i t ems  ind ica te  raw*



SOUP & SALAD

3Miso Soup
5.95Seaweed Salad
6.95Avocado Salad

HIBACHI

Served with mixed veggies, soup and garden
salad.  Fried Rice, Noodle or Brown Rice

14.95Veggie Hibachi

18.95Chicken Hibachi

23.95N.Y Steak Hibachi

21.95Shrimp Hibachi

21.95Salmon Hibachi

24.95Scallop Hibachi

21.95Chicken & N.Y Steak

21.95Chicken & Shrimp

21.95Chicken & Salmon

23.95Shrimp & N/Y Steak

25.95Scallop & N.Y Steak

23.95Salmon & N.Y Steak

29.95Lobster & N.Y Steak

36.95Trio Deluxe | N.Y Steak, Scallop, Lobster

3.25Garden Salad With Ginger Dressing
6.95Spicy Kani Salad |

krab,cucumber,masago,crunch,scallion

KITCHEN ENTRÉES

Served with white rice and miso soup or garden
salad. Noodle entrées are not served with rice.       

$1 Extra for Brown Rice

14.95Veggie Teriyaki

17.95Tofu Teriyaki

17.95Chicken Teriyaki

21.95N.Y Steak Teriyaki

19.95Salmon Teriyaki

17.95Chicken Katsu | Panko breaded fried
white meat chicken

16.95Yaki Udon | Stir fried udon with chicken
and veggies

18.95Steak Yaki Udon

21.95Seafood Yaki Udon | shrimp, scallop,
krab, squid and veggies

16.95Nabeyaki Udon Soup | Noodle soup
with egg,chicken,veggie

20.95Seafood Udon Soup | Noodle soup wotj
egg, shrimp, scallop, krab, squid and veggies

14.95Veggie Tempura | 12 pcs mixed veggies

18.95Shrimp Tempura | 5 pcs Shrimp, 6 mix
veggies

23.95Seafood Tempura | shrimp, scallop, Krab
and red Snapper, mixed veggies

Prices are subject to change without notice. 18% Gratuity will be added to parties of 5 or more

KIDS HIBACHI
Served with mixed veggies, fried rice, noodle or Brown rice

(for ages 10 and under, DINE IN ONLY)

Chicken 8.95 / Steak 9.95 / Shrimp 9.95 / Salmon 9.95

*Teriyaki Entrées Topped With Sesame Seeds*



SUSHI & SASHIMI A LA CARTE

6.95Tuna (Maguro)

5.95Salmon (Sake)

6.95Yellowtail (Hamachi)

5.95Albacore Tuna

6.95Salmon Roe (Ikura)

6.95Sea Scallop (Hotate)

8Conch (Horagai)

m.pSea Urchin (uni)

6.5California Roll

6.95AAC | avocado,
cucumber, asparagus

5.95Avocado or Cucumber
Roll

6.5Peanut Avocado

6.5Asparagus Tempura

6.95Spicy Shrimp Roll

7.95Spicy Krab

6.95Sweet Potato Cream
Cheese

6.5Sweet Potato Tempura

7.95Classic Roll | Tuna,*

avocado, cucumber

21.95Sushi Regular | 8*

pcs sushi with 1
california roll

25.95Sushi Deluxe | 12*

pcs sushi with 1
california roll

23.95Sashimi Regular |*

12 pcs sashimi with bowl
of sushi rice

28.95Sashimi Deluxe | 16*

pcs sashimi with bowl of
sushi rice

4.95Smelt Roe (Masago)

4.95Squid (Ika)

5.5Flying Fish Roe (Tobiko)

5.5White Tuna (Escolar)

4.5Omelet (Tamago)

5.5Mackerel (Saba)

4.5Krab Stick (Kani)

5.5Surf Clam (Hokkigai)

7.95Spicy Fried Oyster
Roll

7.95Eel Avocado or
Cucumber

6.95Salmon Skin
Cucumber

6.95Chicken Tempura |
chicken tempura,
avocado, cucumber

6.95Shrimp Tempura |
Shrimp tempura,
avocado, cucumber,
masago

7.95Futo Maki | krab,
cucumber, avocado,
oshinko, omelet

SUSHI ENTRÉE

Served with miso soup OR
garden salad

22.95Chirashi | 10 pcs*

variety of raw fish,
salmon roe, omelet, and
pickle radish over sushi
rice

21.95Tekka Don | 8 pcs of*

tuna, spicy tuna tartare
over sushi rice

19.95Sake Don | 8 pcs of*

salmon, salmon roe over
sushi rice

5.95Eel (Unagi)

5.5Octopus (Tako)

4.5Fried Bean Curd (Inari)

5.5Shrimp (Ebi)

8.95Sweet Shrimp

8.95Blue Fin Tuna

11.95Chu-Toro

13.95O-Toro

7.95Crunch Spicy Tuna*

or Salmon

7.95Spicy Tuna or*

Salmon

6.95Tuna or Salmon Roll*

6.95Yellowtail Scallion*

7.95Salmon Avocado*

7.95Tuna Avocado Roll*

7.95Philly Roll | Smoked*

salmon, cucumber, cream
cheese

7.95Boston Roll | Steamed
Shrimp, cucumber,
lettuce, mayo

21.95Unagi Don | 8 pcs of
eel, omelet over sushi
rice

28.95Sushi & Sashimi*

Combo for 1 | 4 pcs
sushi,  9 pcs sashimi and
1 california roll

65.95Sushi & Sashimi*

Combo for 2 | 8 pcs
sushi, 18pcs sashimi, 1
tuna roll, 1 california roll,
1 dragon roll

asterisk items indicates raw*

TRADITIONAL ROLL OR HAND ROLL
All Day Happy Hour: Any 3 Rolls for $17.95  (excluded holidays)



LUNCH SPECIALS

Monday - Friday  11:30am - 2:45pm  (Excluded Holidays)

All lunch entrées are served with miso soup or garden salad

SUSHI BAR LUNCH

12.95Sushi Lunch | 5 pcs sushi & 1 california
roll

14.95Sashimi Lunch | 9 pcs sashimi & sushi
rice

14.95Chirashi Lunch | 7 pcs variety of raw fish,
omelet, and pickled radish over sushi rice

16.95Sushi & Sashimi Combo (L) | 3 pcs sushi,
6 pcs sashimi & 1 cali roll

MAKI COMBO

11.95 Any 2 Rolls /  14.95 Any 3 Rolls
AAC                                  Avocado or Cucumber
Boston Roll                            Philly Roll
California Roll                  Peanut Avocado
Asparagus Tempura              Spicy Krab
Sweet Potato Tempura      Spicy Shrimp
Chicken Tempura
Shrimp Tempura
Alaskan Roll
Salmon Avocado
Tuna Avocado
Yellowtail Scallion
Classic Roll
Spicy Fried Oyster
Salmon Skin Cucumber
Eel AvocadoOr Cucumber
Tuna or Salmon Roll
Spicy Tuna or Salmon
Sweet Potato Cream Cheese
Crunch Spicy Tuna or Salmon

6.95Tempura Ice Cream | Vanilla / Green Tea /
Red Bean

3.50Ice Cream | Vanilla / Green Tea / Red Bean

7.95Tempura Cheesecake

HIBACHI LUNCH

Served with mixed veggies.
Choice of: Fried rice or Noodle

10.95Veggies

11.95Chicken

13.95N.Y Steak

13.95Shrimp

13.95Salmon

14.95Scallop

13.95Chicken & Steak

13.95Chicken & Shrimp

15.95Chicken & Scallop

14.95Steak & Shrimp

16.95Steak & Scallop

16.95Shrimp & Scallop

BENTO BOX

Served with California roll, shumai, haru maki
and white rice.

14.95Veggie Teriyaki

12.95Tofu Teriyaki

14.95N.Y Steak Teriyaki

13.95Salmon Teriyaki

12.95Chicken Teriyaki

12.95Chicken Katsu

13.95Shrimp Tempura

14.95Sashimi (6 pcs)

13.95Sushi (3 pcs)

7.95Chocolate Lava Cake

7.95Chocolate Trilogy | Chocolate Cake / Dark
& White Chocolate Mousse

Dessert



EVERYDAY FROM: 11:30AM -  6 :00PM (DINE IN ONLY)

MONDAY ALL DAY HAPPY HOUR (DRINKS & APPS ONLY)

APPETIZERS

Salt Edamame  5

Garlic Spicy Edamame  6

Shumai  4

Gyoza  5

Haru-Maki  5

Ika Rings  7

Garlic Broccoli  6

Fried Sweet Potato  4

BEVERAGE

Flavored Sake  9
| Served Cold. Choice of: Lychee, Strawberry, Coconut, Mango or White Peach  |

House Hot Sake   8

House Wine  3.5
| House Chardonnay or Merlot |

Bud Light Or Yuengling  2.5

MONDAY -  FRIDAY 4:30PM -  6 :00PM

BUY 1 SPECIAL ROLL GET 2ND SPECIAL ROLL 50% OFF
( Excluded Ootoya Roll )

Happy Hour

Early Bird Special Rolls

_____________________________________________________________


